Artist
Lumineers
Pink
Kelly Clarkson
Phillip Phillips
Maroon 5
Bruno Mars
Taylor Swift
Pink
Fun.
Michael Buble
Bruno Mars
Rod Stewart
Mumford & Sons
Ed Sheeran
Rihanna
Hunter Hayes
Fun.
Jewel
Emeli Sande
Josh Groban
Alicia Keys
Of Monsters And Men
Mariah Carey
Mariah Carey
Phillip Phillips
Imagine Dragons
Bon Jovi
Justin Timberlake
Taylor Swift
Whitney Wolanin
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Title

Ho Hey
Try
Catch My Breath
Home
Daylight
When | Was Your Man

| Knew You Were Trouble

Just Give Me A Reason
Some Nights

It's A Beautiful Day
Locked Out Of Heaven
She Makes Me Happy
| Will Wait

The A Team

Stay

Wanted

Carry On

Two Hearts Breaking
Next To Me

Brave

Girl On Fire

Little Talks

Almost Home
#Beautiful

Gone, Gone, Gone
It's Time

Because We Can

Suit & Tue

22

Wrong Guy

BPM

079
105
124
122
120
074
077
095
108
072
144
127
133
086
112
085
104
112
096
120
093
104
087
107
118
105
109
103
104
086

HitDisc
HA201234
HA201243
HA201243
HA201224
HA201247
HA201303
HA201248
HA201307
HA201221
HA201309
HA201241
HA201318
HA201234
HA201205
HA201303
HA201248
HA201302
HA201304
HA201302
HA201301
HA201237
HA201219
HA201308
HA201319
HA201305
HA201223
HA201302
HA201303
HA201309
HA201310

PrimeCuts
HP201222
HP201243
HP201243
HP201225
HP201247
HP201303
HP201248
HP201307
HP201221
HP201309
HP201241
HP201318
HP201234
HP201205
HP201303
HP201248
HP201243
HP201304
HP201302
HP201252
HP201237
HP201201
HP201308
HP201319
HP201305
HP201208
HP201302
HP201303
HP201309
HP201310



